ECU-150-12A1
High-Performance IoT Gateway with
NXP i.MX8M Quad Cortex A53
Introduction
The ECU-150-12A1 is an IoT gateway built on the i.MX8M platform, featuring a high-performance Quad Core processor. With its open platform design, it offers exceptional flexibility. The
gateway includes two RS-232/485 isolated serial ports, two 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, and a USB 3.0 port, ensuring seamless connectivity. It operates reliably in extreme temperatures
ranging from -40°C to 70°C. Equipped with Mini-PCIe and M.2 slots, the ECU-150 allows easy integration of Wi-Fi/4G/5G modules. The gateway supports Ubuntu 22.04 Linux operating
system that lets you easly install your favorite programs.

Power In
Power In
Ordering Information
SD Slot Micro USB Debug Port
Part Number RAM eMMC OS IoT Software TPM 2.0 LAN COM USB Console Country of Origin
ECU-150-12A1 4G 32G Ubuntu 22.04 N/A Yes 2 2 1 Micro USB China
ECU-150-12A1U 4G 32G Ubuntu 22.04 N/A Yes 2 2 1 Micro USB Taiwan
Optional Accessories
Wifi Module and Antenna
Cellular Module and Antenna
■ EWM-W172H01E 802.11ac/a/b/g/n 2T2R Wi-fi + Bluetooth 4.2 Half ■ 96PD-EC25EFA LTE Cat 4 Module with GNSS
■ 1750008717-01 WiFi 2.4GHz+5GHz dipole antenna ■ 1750006264 SMA(F) Cable, 15 cm
■ 1750006043 Wi-Fi Coaxial Cable, 150 mm ■ 1750008303-01 Antenna AN0727-64SP6BSM
■ 9656EWMG00E Half-size miniPCIe to miniPCIe bracket set
■ 96PD-MDG200AU0 AMIC 4G.Cat4 Socket Modem(US)
  ■ 1750006264 SMA(F) Cable, 15 cm
  ■ 1750008303-01 Antenna AN0727-64SP6BSM
93 55.10 93.25 25.50
25.50
1
0
0
3
0
1
0
0
8
0
.5
0
8
0
.5
0
Stackable Extension Kits
ECU-150P-M1A
2nd stack expansion module support 1 x M.2
Specifications
Interface 1 x M.2 B key 3052
Signal USB3.0/PCIE
SIM Slot 1 x Nano SIM card slot
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ECU-150P-M1A 2nd stack expansion module support 1 x M.2
5G Module Supported
Dimensions
99.25
44.60
ECU-150P-D1A
2nd stack expansion module support 1 x iDOOR
Specifications
Interface 1 x Mini PCIe (full size)
Signal USB2.0/PCIE
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ECU-150P-D1A 2nd stack expansion module support 1 x iDOOR
Optional iDoor Modules
Dimensions
99 46.70
Description  Number